
Enduro Maido
octobre 27, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

ENDURO  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos

1st 59 CORRE Ludovic MASTER 1 7:29.78 (1) 5:54.28 (4) 23:56.39
ACPR 3:16.14 (1) 5:11.32 (1)

2:04.87 (1)
2nd 58 SICARD Alexandre MASTER 1 7:42.15 (2) 5:35.54 (2) 24:09.07 +0:12.68

US Cagnes 3:25.82 (2) 5:13.15 (2)
2:12.41 (2)

3rd 61 VERGUIN Gabriel MASTER 1 7:59.76 (4) 5:33.28 (1) 24:43.93 +0:47.54
ACPR 3:30.08 (3) 5:25.33 (3)

2:15.48 (3)
4th 63 CORRE Florent SENIOR 8:22.04 (6) 5:54.91 (5) 25:56.72 +2:00.33

ACPR 3:34.84 (5) 5:47.81 (8)
2:17.12 (4)

5th 72 PAYET Bruno Eric DH 8:27.91 (7) 6:05.09 (6) 27:05.22 +3:08.83
TEAM974 4:11.00 (25) 5:47.19 (7)

2:34.03 (16)
6th 67 LEBEAU Olivier MASTER 1 9:20.69 (18) 6:09.01 (7) 27:10.06 +3:13.67

RIC 3:37.66 (6) 5:35.94 (6)
2:26.76 (8)

7th 87 GESLIN Hugo JUNIOR 8:46.80 (11) 6:21.52 (10) 27:29.61 +3:33.22
FRT 3:56.26 (14) 5:55.51 (9)

2:29.52 (13)
8th 88 ABELLA Leo JEUNE 9:26.34 (21) 6:13.70 (8) 27:34.26 +3:37.87

RIC 3:47.79 (8) 5:34.96 (5)
2:31.47 (15)

9th 66 TARBES Frederick MASTER 2 8:29.92 (8) 6:16.65 (9) 27:34.71 +3:38.32
VCSD 3:52.62 (12) 6:27.81 (16)

2:27.71 (10)
10th 172 MAHAVANDE David NL 8:58.55 (13) 6:26.90 (11) 27:46.92 +3:50.53

NL 3:50.35 (10) 6:03.13 (12)
2:27.99 (11)

11th 64 CATHERINE Julien MASTER 1 8:01.29 (5) 5:52.10 (3) 27:49.45 +3:53.06
ACPR 3:31.99 (4) 7:36.03 (40)

2:48.04 (35)
12th 145 GESLIN Mathis JEUNE 8:49.65 (12) 6:30.46 (13) 27:50.01 +3:53.62

FRT 3:44.29 (7) 6:00.30 (11)
2:45.31 (31)

13th 65 CORNILLE Yannick MASTER 1 8:35.32 (10) 6:34.57 (14) 27:59.22 +4:02.83
CSSD 3:55.34 (13) 6:31.60 (18)

2:22.39 (5)
14th 73 MITRANO Meryl SENIOR 9:11.22 (16) 6:45.44 (16) 28:25.48 +4:29.09

RIC 4:04.14 (18) 5:59.39 (10)
2:25.29 (7)

15th 82 SEVERIN Pascal MASTER 2 9:05.05 (15) 6:27.27 (12) 28:48.48 +4:52.09
ACPR 4:08.40 (22) 6:31.91 (19)

2:35.85 (18)
16th 90 CUVELIER Damien JUNIOR 9:27.85 (23) 7:04.96 (24) 29:04.48 +5:08.09

BCO 3:50.28 (9) 6:03.78 (13)
2:37.61 (20)

17th 76 MARCHEGET Christophe NL 9:00.46 (14) 6:42.09 (15) 29:19.06 +5:22.67
NL 4:10.50 (24) 6:40.54 (21)

2:45.47 (33)
18th 166 SEVERIN Owen NL 9:27.92 (24) 6:54.75 (19) 29:33.23 +5:36.84

NL 4:06.22 (20) 6:25.79 (15)
2:38.55 (22)

19th 159 DIJOUX Julien NL 9:21.75 (19) 6:52.14 (18) 29:34.87 +5:38.48
NL 4:00.33 (15) 6:53.31 (25)

2:27.34 (9)
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Enduro Maido
octobre 27, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

ENDURO  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos

20th 155 PAYET Stephane NL 9:38.53 (25) 6:47.06 (17) 29:50.47 +5:54.08
NL 4:03.17 (16) 6:40.61 (22)

2:41.10 (25)
21st 144 GRONDIN Theo JUNIOR 9:17.31 (17) 7:09.04 (26) 29:53.54 +5:57.15

RIC 4:03.44 (17) 6:29.75 (17)
2:54.00 (43)

22nd 78 WEIGEL Amaury MASTER 1 9:26.27 (20) 6:54.84 (20) 30:07.21 +6:10.82
CCSL 4:15.10 (27) 7:01.88 (28)

2:29.12 (12)
23rd 86 HOARAU Thierry MASTER 3 9:41.86 (26) 7:11.38 (27) 30:11.72 +6:15.33

ACPR 4:09.30 (23) 6:35.03 (20)
2:34.15 (17)

24th 79 TURPIN Christophe NL 9:56.32 (27) 7:02.06 (22) 30:53.66 +6:57.27
NL 4:05.17 (19) 7:00.70 (27)

2:49.41 (36)
25th 70 JULLIAN Cedric MASTER 1 9:27.47 (22) 7:04.51 (23) 30:57.37 +7:00.98

CSSD 4:33.39 (42) 7:15.42 (34)
2:36.58 (19)

26th 80 BERNARD Dominique Guy MASTER 2 10:17.32 (33) 7:00.56 (21) 31:11.67 +7:15.28
TEAM974 4:18.26 (30) 6:50.47 (23)

2:45.06 (30)
27th 178 RICHARTE Johan NL 10:13.17 (32) 7:22.68 (29) 31:21.87 +7:25.48

NL 4:07.46 (21) 6:57.87 (26)
2:40.69 (24)

28th 75 MITRANO Fred MASTER 3 9:57.20 (29) 7:17.78 (28) 31:40.61 +7:44.22
RIC 4:24.86 (36) 7:16.98 (36)

2:43.79 (29)
29th 146 FONTAINE Thibault JEUNE 10:37.96 (36) 7:27.19 (32) 32:10.70 +8:14.31

RIC 4:58.92 (52) 6:15.94 (14)
2:50.69 (39)

30th 164 FONTAINE Djany NL 10:39.16 (37) 7:05.59 (25) 32:34.05 +8:37.66
NL 4:30.17 (41) 7:37.26 (41)

2:41.87 (27)
31st 158 DELAYGUES Cyprien NL 9:56.52 (28) 7:56.50 (40) 32:43.60 +8:47.21

NL 4:19.41 (31) 7:40.83 (42)
2:50.34 (38)

32nd 298 BOYER Wilfrid NL 10:52.90 (40) 7:52.67 (38) 32:49.08 +8:52.69
NL 4:13.11 (26) 7:02.75 (30)

2:47.65 (34)
33rd 173 ANELLI Sebastien NL 10:52.95 (41) 7:27.89 (33) 32:49.59 +8:53.20

NL 4:36.10 (44) 7:15.02 (33)
2:37.63 (21)

34th 149 FONTAINE Adelina DAME 11:09.04 (46) 7:24.47 (30) 32:54.72 +8:58.33
RIC 4:18.21 (29) 7:11.93 (31)

2:51.07 (40)
35th 71 GESLIN Frederci MASTER 2 10:05.44 (31) 7:27.04 (31) 33:04.59 +9:08.20

FRT 4:28.86 (40) 8:11.13 (49)
2:52.12 (41)

36th 151 GALIAN Valentin DH 10:21.29 (34) 7:30.61 (34) 33:15.01 +9:18.62
RIC 4:24.29 (35) 7:59.32 (45)

2:59.50 (49)
37th 181 ANGO Xavier SENIOR 9:59.07 (30) 9:32.65 (58) 33:23.12 +9:26.73

RIC 4:16.50 (28) 6:51.74 (24)
2:43.16 (28)

38th 169 LAMOLY Laurent NL 11:03.32 (43) 7:32.19 (35) 33:57.28 +10:00.89
NL 4:23.79 (34) 8:02.04 (47)

2:55.94 (47)
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Enduro Maido
octobre 27, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

ENDURO  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos

39th 154 NOCHE Clement NL 11:04.94 (45) 7:51.30 (37) 34:00.88 +10:04.49
NL 4:22.21 (33) 7:57.10 (44)

2:45.33 (32)
40th 69 RAOUL Landry SENIOR 10:22.28 (35) 8:32.30 (51) 34:14.96 +10:18.57

FRT 5:33.33 (63) 7:16.23 (35)
2:30.82 (14)

41st 179 GRONDIN Yannis NL 11:03.94 (44) 8:24.96 (49) 34:34.08 +10:37.69
NL 4:48.64 (47) 7:22.68 (37)

2:53.86 (42)
42nd 190 CORRE Samul NL 10:49.88 (38) 7:59.10 (42) 34:37.75 +10:41.36

NL 4:27.02 (38) 8:14.31 (51)
3:07.44 (52)

43rd 84 FONTAINE Claude MASTER 2 10:50.44 (39) 7:49.96 (36) 34:48.81 +10:52.42
UCT 4:55.54 (50) 8:23.20 (53)

2:49.67 (37)
44th 185 ZITTE NL NL 11:59.97 (54) 8:14.94 (47) 35:15.36 +11:18.97

NL 4:27.55 (39) 7:29.62 (39)
3:03.28 (50)

45th 188 SALORT Johan NL 12:14.42 (57) 8:00.80 (43) 35:18.97 +11:22.58
NL 4:38.78 (45) 7:43.34 (43)

2:41.63 (26)
46th 182 LOUISE Harry NL 11:15.36 (47) 7:58.28 (41) 35:38.59 +11:42.20

NL 5:15.72 (58) 8:13.45 (50)
2:55.78 (46)

47th 148 YU-KUI Julien JUNIOR 11:35.92 (50) 8:56.51 (55) 35:45.88 +11:49.49
RIC 4:53.80 (49) 7:14.70 (32)

3:04.95 (51)
48th 83 GONTHIER Willy SENIOR 11:29.98 (48) 8:30.18 (50) 36:18.27 +12:21.88

RIC 4:45.16 (46) 8:02.51 (48)
3:30.44 (59)

49th 160 VIEIL Aurelien NL 12:15.36 (58) 8:56.37 (54) 37:14.68 +13:18.29
NL 5:03.71 (54) 8:00.70 (46)

2:58.54 (48)
50th 77 RIVIERE Guy MASTER 3 12:24.55 (59) 8:07.00 (44) 37:53.54 +13:57.15

RIC 4:51.63 (48) 9:12.20 (54)
3:18.16 (55)

51st 150 HUEBER Nicole DAME 11:43.03 (52) 9:22.84 (57) 38:49.94 +14:53.55
ACPR 5:08.38 (55) 9:23.33 (56)

3:12.36 (54)
52nd 184 LIN TENG SHEE Eric NL 11:46.82 (53) 9:17.31 (56) 39:08.79 +15:12.40

NL 5:24.46 (62) 9:30.27 (57)
3:09.93 (53)

53rd 161 ESPARON David NL 11:35.37 (49) 9:46.97 (61) 39:25.66 +15:29.27
NL 5:14.76 (57) 9:16.14 (55)

3:32.42 (60)
54th 91 MOCOLOT Louis JUNIOR 12:24.57 (60) 8:48.51 (53) 39:59.55 +16:03.16

RIC 4:57.89 (51) 9:38.50 (58)
4:10.08 (62)

55th 162 PANEK Didier NL 12:07.68 (55) 9:43.34 (60) 40:35.54 +16:39.15
NL 5:21.57 (61) 10:03.24 (60)

3:19.71 (56)
56th 168 KAKOUSKY Bruno NL 12:08.81 (56) 8:36.35 (52) 41:12.64 +17:16.25

NL 4:59.76 (53) 10:07.48 (61)
5:20.24 (65)

57th 153 GIRARDOT Romain DH 13:18.52 (61) 11:48.48 (65) 43:38.09 +19:41.70
NL 5:17.99 (60) 9:52.85 (59)

3:20.25 (57)
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Enduro Maido
octobre 27, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

ENDURO  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos

58th 192 LAUDE Jean NL 14:10.52 (64) 10:02.56 (63) 45:19.28 +21:22.89
NL 5:55.23 (65) 10:56.22 (63)

4:14.75 (63)
59th 62 MAILLOT Govanni SENIOR 8:31.77 (9) 25:42.57 (66) 45:56.03 +21:59.64

TEAM974 3:51.83 (11) 5:26.93 (4)
2:22.93 (6)

60th 152 MARLIN Yann Sony DH 16:44.84 (66) 9:41.69 (59) 46:06.13 +22:09.74
ACPR 5:13.99 (56) 10:56.11 (62)

3:29.50 (58)
61st 163 ETHEVE Fabrice NL 13:43.47 (62) 10:43.12 (64) 48:41.99 +24:45.60

NL 6:28.71 (66) 13:45.60 (65)
4:01.09 (61)

62nd 165 GIGANT Fabrice NL 15:26.35 (65) 9:58.85 (62) 49:01.93 +25:05.54
NL 5:51.57 (64) 13:27.24 (64)

4:17.92 (64)
63rd 89 HUET Loris JUNIOR 37:34.44 (67) 8:11.63 (46) 59:47.35 +35:50.96

ACPR 4:19.57 (32) 7:02.31 (29)
2:39.40 (23)

191 CORRE Kevin NL 8:07.96 (45) DNF
NL 4:33.95 (43) 7:27.32 (38)

2:55.14 (45)
170 LEBRETON Didier NL 8:17.29 (48) DNF

NL 4:26.16 (37) 8:21.44 (52)
2:54.59 (44)

85 AHMOUCK Olivier MASTER 2 10:53.76 (42) 7:54.38 (39) DNF
ACPR 5:16.70 (59)

68 DEMANGE Thierry NL 7:58.66 (3) DNF
NL

189 RAUCY Benoit NL 11:41.69 (51) DNF
NL

147 DURIEUX Lois JEUNE 14:02.33 (63) DNF
RIC

74 LI Arnauld NL DNF
NL
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Enduro Maido
octobre 27, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

DAME  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 149 FONTAINE Adelina 11:09.04 (1) 7:24.47 (1) 4:18.21 (1) 32:54.72

RIC 7:11.93 (1) 2:51.07 (1)
2nd 150 HUEBER Nicole 11:43.03 (2) 9:22.84 (2) 5:08.38 (2) 38:49.94 +5:55.22

ACPR 9:23.33 (2) 3:12.36 (2)

DH  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 72 PAYET Bruno Eric 8:27.91 (1) 6:05.09 (1) 4:11.00 (1) 27:05.22

TEAM974 5:47.19 (1) 2:34.03 (1)
2nd 151 GALIAN Valentin 10:21.29 (2) 7:30.61 (2) 4:24.29 (2) 33:15.01 +6:09.79

RIC 7:59.32 (2) 2:59.50 (2)
3rd 153 GIRARDOT Romain 13:18.52 (3) 11:48.48 (4) 5:17.99 (4) 43:38.09 +16:32.87

NL 9:52.85 (3) 3:20.25 (3)
4th 152 MARLIN Yann Sony 16:44.84 (4) 9:41.69 (3) 5:13.99 (3) 46:06.13 +19:00.91

ACPR 10:56.11 (4) 3:29.50 (4)

ENDURO VAE  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 174 YENPON Pascal 7:09.17 (1) 5:50.11 (1) 3:34.33 (1) 24:25.16

ACPR 5:40.23 (2) 2:11.32 (1)
2nd 325 ORRE Raymond 8:12.91 (3) 6:11.59 (2) 4:08.13 (3) 26:22.36 +1:57.20

VCSD 5:37.16 (1) 2:12.57 (2)
3rd 183 LARAVINE Eric 8:06.80 (2) 6:20.21 (3) 3:57.34 (2) 26:55.79 +2:30.63

ACPR 6:04.43 (3) 2:27.01 (3)
4th 177 LAURET Frederic 8:34.40 (4) 6:49.43 (4) 4:13.74 (4) 29:14.56 +4:49.40

FRT 7:00.72 (4) 2:36.27 (4)
5th 176 BASTIDE Frediric 9:30.66 (5) 8:10.75 (5) 5:07.91 (5) 35:15.06 +10:49.90

CCPI 9:02.26 (5) 3:23.48 (5)

ENDURO VAE NL  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 186 CHANE TO Pascal 11:19.70 (2) 8:21.13 (1) 5:26.49 (2) 37:28.91

NL 8:42.07 (2) 3:39.52 (2)
187 JEAN Julien 10:34.40 (1) 5:04.06 (1) DNF

NL 8:13.60 (1) 2:50.68 (1)

JEUNE  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 88 ABELLA Leo 9:26.34 (2) 6:13.70 (1) 3:47.79 (2) 27:34.26

RIC 5:34.96 (1) 2:31.47 (1)
2nd 145 GESLIN Mathis 8:49.65 (1) 6:30.46 (2) 3:44.29 (1) 27:50.01 +0:15.75

FRT 6:00.30 (2) 2:45.31 (2)
3rd 146 FONTAINE Thibault 10:37.96 (3) 7:27.19 (3) 4:58.92 (3) 32:10.70 +4:36.44

RIC 6:15.94 (3) 2:50.69 (3)
147 DURIEUX Lois 14:02.33 (4) DNF

RIC
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Enduro Maido
octobre 27, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 87 GESLIN Hugo 8:46.80 (1) 6:21.52 (1) 3:56.26 (2) 27:29.61

FRT 5:55.51 (1) 2:29.52 (1)
2nd 90 CUVELIER Damien 9:27.85 (3) 7:04.96 (2) 3:50.28 (1) 29:04.48 +1:34.87

BCO 6:03.78 (2) 2:37.61 (2)
3rd 144 GRONDIN Theo 9:17.31 (2) 7:09.04 (3) 4:03.44 (3) 29:53.54 +2:23.93

RIC 6:29.75 (3) 2:54.00 (4)
4th 148 YU-KUI Julien 11:35.92 (4) 8:56.51 (6) 4:53.80 (5) 35:45.88 +8:16.27

RIC 7:14.70 (5) 3:04.95 (5)
5th 91 MOCOLOT Louis 12:24.57 (5) 8:48.51 (5) 4:57.89 (6) 39:59.55 +12:29.94

RIC 9:38.50 (6) 4:10.08 (6)
6th 89 HUET Loris 37:34.44 (6) 8:11.63 (4) 4:19.57 (4) 59:47.35 +32:17.74

ACPR 7:02.31 (4) 2:39.40 (3)

MASTER 1  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 59 CORRE Ludovic 7:29.78 (1) 5:54.28 (4) 3:16.14 (1) 23:56.39

ACPR 5:11.32 (1) 2:04.87 (1)
2nd 58 SICARD Alexandre 7:42.15 (2) 5:35.54 (2) 3:25.82 (2) 24:09.07 +0:12.68

US Cagnes 5:13.15 (2) 2:12.41 (2)
3rd 61 VERGUIN Gabriel 7:59.76 (3) 5:33.28 (1) 3:30.08 (3) 24:43.93 +0:47.54

ACPR 5:25.33 (3) 2:15.48 (3)
4th 67 LEBEAU Olivier 9:20.69 (6) 6:09.01 (5) 3:37.66 (5) 27:10.06 +3:13.67

RIC 5:35.94 (4) 2:26.76 (5)
5th 64 CATHERINE Julien 8:01.29 (4) 5:52.10 (3) 3:31.99 (4) 27:49.45 +3:53.06

ACPR 7:36.03 (8) 2:48.04 (8)
6th 65 CORNILLE Yannick 8:35.32 (5) 6:34.57 (6) 3:55.34 (6) 27:59.22 +4:02.83

CSSD 6:31.60 (5) 2:22.39 (4)
7th 78 WEIGEL Amaury 9:26.27 (7) 6:54.84 (7) 4:15.10 (7) 30:07.21 +6:10.82

CCSL 7:01.88 (6) 2:29.12 (6)
8th 70 JULLIAN Cedric 9:27.47 (8) 7:04.51 (8) 4:33.39 (8) 30:57.37 +7:00.98

CSSD 7:15.42 (7) 2:36.58 (7)

MASTER 2  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 66 TARBES Frederick 8:29.92 (1) 6:16.65 (1) 3:52.62 (1) 27:34.71

VCSD 6:27.81 (1) 2:27.71 (1)
2nd 82 SEVERIN Pascal 9:05.05 (2) 6:27.27 (2) 4:08.40 (2) 28:48.48 +1:13.77

ACPR 6:31.91 (2) 2:35.85 (2)
3rd 80 BERNARD Dominique Guy 10:17.32 (4) 7:00.56 (3) 4:18.26 (3) 31:11.67 +3:36.96

TEAM974 6:50.47 (3) 2:45.06 (3)
4th 71 GESLIN Frederci 10:05.44 (3) 7:27.04 (4) 4:28.86 (4) 33:04.59 +5:29.88

FRT 8:11.13 (4) 2:52.12 (5)
5th 84 FONTAINE Claude 10:50.44 (5) 7:49.96 (5) 4:55.54 (5) 34:48.81 +7:14.10

UCT 8:23.20 (5) 2:49.67 (4)
85 AHMOUCK Olivier 10:53.76 (6) 7:54.38 (6) 5:16.70 (6) DNF

ACPR

MASTER 3  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 86 HOARAU Thierry 9:41.86 (1) 7:11.38 (1) 4:09.30 (1) 30:11.72

ACPR 6:35.03 (1) 2:34.15 (1)
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Enduro Maido
octobre 27, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

MASTER 3  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
2nd 75 MITRANO Fred 9:57.20 (2) 7:17.78 (2) 4:24.86 (2) 31:40.61 +1:28.89

RIC 7:16.98 (2) 2:43.79 (2)
3rd 77 RIVIERE Guy 12:24.55 (3) 8:07.00 (3) 4:51.63 (3) 37:53.54 +7:41.82

RIC 9:12.20 (3) 3:18.16 (3)

NL  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 172 MAHAVANDE David 8:58.55 (2) 6:26.90 (1) 3:50.35 (1) 27:46.92

NL 6:03.13 (1) 2:27.99 (2)
2nd 76 MARCHEGET Christophe 9:00.46 (3) 6:42.09 (2) 4:10.50 (7) 29:19.06 +1:32.14

NL 6:40.54 (3) 2:45.47 (10)
3rd 166 SEVERIN Owen 9:27.92 (5) 6:54.75 (5) 4:06.22 (5) 29:33.23 +1:46.31

NL 6:25.79 (2) 2:38.55 (4)
4th 159 DIJOUX Julien 9:21.75 (4) 6:52.14 (4) 4:00.33 (2) 29:34.87 +1:47.95

NL 6:53.31 (5) 2:27.34 (1)
5th 155 PAYET Stephane 9:38.53 (6) 6:47.06 (3) 4:03.17 (3) 29:50.47 +2:03.55

NL 6:40.61 (4) 2:41.10 (6)
6th 79 TURPIN Christophe 9:56.32 (7) 7:02.06 (6) 4:05.17 (4) 30:53.66 +3:06.74

NL 7:00.70 (7) 2:49.41 (12)
7th 178 RICHARTE Johan 10:13.17 (9) 7:22.68 (8) 4:07.46 (6) 31:21.87 +3:34.95

NL 6:57.87 (6) 2:40.69 (5)
8th 164 FONTAINE Djany 10:39.16 (10) 7:05.59 (7) 4:30.17 (15) 32:34.05 +4:47.13

NL 7:37.26 (13) 2:41.87 (8)
9th 158 DELAYGUES Cyprien 9:56.52 (8) 7:56.50 (13) 4:19.41 (9) 32:43.60 +4:56.68

NL 7:40.83 (14) 2:50.34 (13)
10th 298 BOYER Wilfrid 10:52.90 (12) 7:52.67 (12) 4:13.11 (8) 32:49.08 +5:02.16

NL 7:02.75 (8) 2:47.65 (11)
11th 173 ANELLI Sebastien 10:52.95 (13) 7:27.89 (9) 4:36.10 (17) 32:49.59 +5:02.67

NL 7:15.02 (9) 2:37.63 (3)
12th 169 LAMOLY Laurent 11:03.32 (14) 7:32.19 (10) 4:23.79 (11) 33:57.28 +6:10.36

NL 8:02.04 (18) 2:55.94 (18)
13th 154 NOCHE Clement 11:04.94 (16) 7:51.30 (11) 4:22.21 (10) 34:00.88 +6:13.96

NL 7:57.10 (16) 2:45.33 (9)
14th 179 GRONDIN Yannis 11:03.94 (15) 8:24.96 (20) 4:48.64 (19) 34:34.08 +6:47.16

NL 7:22.68 (10) 2:53.86 (14)
15th 190 CORRE Samul 10:49.88 (11) 7:59.10 (15) 4:27.02 (13) 34:37.75 +6:50.83

NL 8:14.31 (20) 3:07.44 (21)
16th 185 ZITTE NL 11:59.97 (21) 8:14.94 (18) 4:27.55 (14) 35:15.36 +7:28.44

NL 7:29.62 (12) 3:03.28 (20)
17th 188 SALORT Johan 12:14.42 (24) 8:00.80 (16) 4:38.78 (18) 35:18.97 +7:32.05

NL 7:43.34 (15) 2:41.63 (7)
18th 182 LOUISE Harry 11:15.36 (17) 7:58.28 (14) 5:15.72 (23) 35:38.59 +7:51.67

NL 8:13.45 (19) 2:55.78 (17)
19th 160 VIEIL Aurelien 12:15.36 (25) 8:56.37 (22) 5:03.71 (21) 37:14.68 +9:27.76

NL 8:00.70 (17) 2:58.54 (19)
20th 184 LIN TENG SHEE Eric 11:46.82 (20) 9:17.31 (23) 5:24.46 (25) 39:08.79 +11:21.87

NL 9:30.27 (23) 3:09.93 (22)
21st 161 ESPARON David 11:35.37 (18) 9:46.97 (25) 5:14.76 (22) 39:25.66 +11:38.74

NL 9:16.14 (22) 3:32.42 (24)
22nd 162 PANEK Didier 12:07.68 (22) 9:43.34 (24) 5:21.57 (24) 40:35.54 +12:48.62

NL 10:03.24 (24) 3:19.71 (23)
23rd 168 KAKOUSKY Bruno 12:08.81 (23) 8:36.35 (21) 4:59.76 (20) 41:12.64 +13:25.72

NL 10:07.48 (25) 5:20.24 (28)
24th 192 LAUDE Jean 14:10.52 (27) 10:02.56 (27) 5:55.23 (27) 45:19.28 +17:32.36

NL 10:56.22 (26) 4:14.75 (26)
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Enduro Maido
octobre 27, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

NL  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
25th 163 ETHEVE Fabrice 13:43.47 (26) 10:43.12 (28) 6:28.71 (28) 48:41.99 +20:55.07

NL 13:45.60 (28) 4:01.09 (25)
26th 165 GIGANT Fabrice 15:26.35 (28) 9:58.85 (26) 5:51.57 (26) 49:01.93 +21:15.01

NL 13:27.24 (27) 4:17.92 (27)
191 CORRE Kevin 8:07.96 (17) 4:33.95 (16) DNF

NL 7:27.32 (11) 2:55.14 (16)
170 LEBRETON Didier 8:17.29 (19) 4:26.16 (12) DNF

NL 8:21.44 (21) 2:54.59 (15)
68 DEMANGE Thierry 7:58.66 (1) DNF

NL
189 RAUCY Benoit 11:41.69 (19) DNF

NL
74 LI Arnauld DNF

NL

SENIOR  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos
1st 63 CORRE Florent 8:22.04 (1) 5:54.91 (1) 3:34.84 (1) 25:56.72

ACPR 5:47.81 (2) 2:17.12 (1)
2nd 73 MITRANO Meryl 9:11.22 (3) 6:45.44 (2) 4:04.14 (3) 28:25.48 +2:28.76

RIC 5:59.39 (3) 2:25.29 (3)
3rd 181 ANGO Xavier 9:59.07 (4) 9:32.65 (5) 4:16.50 (4) 33:23.12 +7:26.40

RIC 6:51.74 (4) 2:43.16 (5)
4th 69 RAOUL Landry 10:22.28 (5) 8:32.30 (4) 5:33.33 (6) 34:14.96 +8:18.24

FRT 7:16.23 (5) 2:30.82 (4)
5th 83 GONTHIER Willy 11:29.98 (6) 8:30.18 (3) 4:45.16 (5) 36:18.27 +10:21.55

RIC 8:02.51 (6) 3:30.44 (6)
6th 62 MAILLOT Govanni 8:31.77 (2) 25:42.57 (6) 3:51.83 (2) 45:56.03 +19:59.31

TEAM974 5:26.93 (1) 2:22.93 (2)
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Enduro Maido
octobre 27, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

ENDURO VAE  23km 750m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos

1st 174 YENPON Pascal ENDURO VAE 7:09.17 (1) 5:50.11 (1) 24:25.16
ACPR 3:34.33 (1) 5:40.23 (2)

2:11.32 (1)
2nd 325 ORRE Raymond ENDURO VAE 8:12.91 (3) 6:11.59 (2) 26:22.36 +1:57.20

VCSD 4:08.13 (3) 5:37.16 (1)
2:12.57 (2)

3rd 183 LARAVINE Eric ENDURO VAE 8:06.80 (2) 6:20.21 (3) 26:55.79 +2:30.63
ACPR 3:57.34 (2) 6:04.43 (3)

2:27.01 (3)
4th 177 LAURET Frederic ENDURO VAE 8:34.40 (4) 6:49.43 (4) 29:14.56 +4:49.40

FRT 4:13.74 (4) 7:00.72 (4)
2:36.27 (4)

5th 176 BASTIDE Frediric ENDURO VAE 9:30.66 (5) 8:10.75 (5) 35:15.06 +10:49.90
CCPI 5:07.91 (6) 9:02.26 (7)

3:23.48 (6)
6th 186 CHANE TO Pascal ENDURO VAE N 11:19.70 (7) 8:21.13 (6) 37:28.91 +13:03.75

NL 5:26.49 (7) 8:42.07 (6)
3:39.52 (7)

187 JEAN Julien ENDURO VAE N 10:34.40 (6) DNF
NL 5:04.06 (5) 8:13.60 (5)

2:50.68 (5)
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